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PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY D.A.V. COLLEGE MANAGING COMMITTEE

D.A.V. College Managing Committee, New Delhi, has taken up the exercise of bringing out the 

'Performance Analysis' since 1998 with a vision to benchmark the performance of  Model / Public 

Schools in providing Quality and Holistic Education. This annual exercise facilitates the Heads of 

Institutions to Monitor and Evaluate the Performance of Students and also make Teachers to redene 

the gaps between Student's Learning and the Teaching practices.

The main purpose of the 'Performance Analysis' is to identify and critically examine the strengths and 

weaknesses of the Teaching - Learning Strategies and make improvements wherever necessary by 

using a Comprehensive and Cohesive approach.

Our School, DAVPS Velachery has been consistently securing the Top Position at National Level 

among D.A.V. Schools. Our School is also the recipient of Merit Certicate called 

"Pride of D.A.V." from D.A.V. College Managing Committee, New Delhi from 1998 to 2010 for 

performance of students in Std. X. 

Our rst batch of Std. XII appeared for C.B.S.E. Board Examination in March 2009. We have secured 

Top Position at National Level among D.A.V. Schools since 2009. Our School is also the recipient of 

Merit Certicate called "Pride of D.A.V." from D.A.V. College Managing Committee, New Delhi, 

since 2009.

Every year, we eagerly look forward to this monograph to analyse our result and devise processes to 

undertake essential improvements in our academic strategies.

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014
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QUALITATIVE PERFORMANCE INDEX OF STD. XII – 5 Years

No. of Students Appeared

No. of  Students Passed

Qualitative Performance Index (QPI)
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Year 2010-11 2011-12 2012-13 2013-14 2014-15

Rank Among D.A.V. Schools
At National Level

SCHOOL'S RANK AMONG D.A.V. SCHOOLS AT NATIONAL LEVEL
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TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED :  81

PASS % :  100

QUALITATIVE PERFORMANCE INDEX :  86.33

STUDENTS WHO SECURED 95% AND ABOVE :  9

STUDENTS WHO SECURED 90% AND ABOVE :  19

STUDENTS WHO SECURED 80% AND ABOVE :  39

SCIENCE STREAM WITH BIOLOGY

First

Second

Third

JITHAKRISHNA .P

AISHWARYA .M

TEJASVI SHIVAKUMAR

478

471

469

95.6%

94.2%

93.8%

Position  Name of the Student Total  Percentage

SCIENCE STREAM WITH COMPUTER SCIENCE

First

Second

Third

480

480

96.0%

96.0%

Position  Name of the Student Total  Percentage

AJAY NAIR

SANKARA PRASAD .R

JAYAGANESH .K

SHREESH BABU .T.S

UMA MAHESWARI .V

PRIYANNTH .R.S.

479

479

479

476

95.8%

95.8%

95.8%

95.2%

COMMERCE STREAM 

First

Second

Third

SAI CHANDER .C

NAVEEN .V

SHIVANI ATUL CHANDEKAR

479

473

469

95.8%

94.6%

93.8%

Position  Name of the Student Total  Percentage

PERFORMANCE OF STD. XII FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2014-15

Education World - a monthly magazine has presented in its July Edition, the ranks of 100 Top 

CBSE Schools in India, based on the Average Score of Std. XII Students who appeared for CBSE 

Board Examination held in March, 2015. We are happy to share that our school has made to the 

ranking of CBSE Top 100 Schools.
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SCHOOL SECOND
AISHWARYA .M - 94.2% 

SCHOOL THIRD
TEJASVI SHIVAKUMAR – 93.8% 

SCHOOL FIRST 
JITHAKRISHNA.P - 95.6%

SCHOOL FIRST 
AJAY NAIR –96% 

SCHOOL FIRST 
SANKARA PRASAD .R –96% 

SCHOOL SECOND
JAYAGANESH .K - 95.8%

SCHOOL SECOND
SHREESH BABU.T.S.- 95.8%

SCHOOL SECOND
UMA MAHESWARI .V - 95.8%

SCHOOL THIRD
PRIYANNTH .R.S - 95.2%

SCHOOL FIRST 
SAI CHANDER .C– 95.8%

SCHOOL SECOND 
NAVEEN .V- 94.6%

SCHOOL TOPPERS IN SCIENCE STREAM WITH BIOLOGY

SCHOOL TOPPERS IN SCIENCE STREAM WITH COMPUTER SCIENCE

SCHOOL TOPPERS IN COMMERCE STREAM

DAV Public School, Chennai
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SCHOOL THIRD 
SHIVANI ATUL CHANDEKAR –  93.8% 



SAI CHANDER .C

English – 97%
UMA MAHESWARI .V

English – 97%
AADHAV .A

English – 97%

SHREESH BABU .T.S

Mathematics– 99%
SANKARA PRASAD .R

Computer Science – 98%
UMA MAHESWARI .V

Physics– 97%

SANKARA PRASAD .R

Chemistry – 97%
AJAY NAIR

Chemistry – 97%
UMA MAHESWARI .V

Chemistry – 97%

AISHWARYA .M

Biology – 95%

JITHAKRISHNA .P

Biology – 95%

AMIRTHA VARSHINI.B

Biology – 95%

KUMARI ANJALI

Biology – 95%

AADHAV .A

Biology – 95%

HARSHITHA .A

Biology – 95%

SUBJECT TOPPERS OF STD. XII
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SUMITHRA. M

Biology – 95%
SURYA. M

Biology – 95%
RAJESWARI . R

Biology – 95%

YUVARAJ .A

Biology – 95%
TEJASVI SHIVAKUMAR

Biology – 95%

SAI CHANDER .C

Accountancy–97%
SHIVANI ATUL CHANDEKAR

Business Studies– 99%
NAVEEN .V

Economics – 95%

SAI CHANDER .C

Economics – 95%
SHIVANI ATUL CHANDEKAR

Economics – 95%
SRIRAM .J 

Economics – 95%

SUBJECT TOPPERS OF STD. XII

DAV Public School, Chennai
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AJAY NAIR - 96%

SHREESH BABU.T.S - 95.8% UMA MAHESWARI .V - 95.8%

PRIYANNTH .R.S - 95.2%JITHAKRISHNA .P - 95.6% ABHILASH .P - 95%

SANKARA PRASAD .R - 96% JAYAGANESH .K - 95.8%

SAI CHANDER .C  - 95.8%

VIJAYA KAUSHIKA .A– 94.6%SAURABH SINGH – 94.6% NAVEEN .V – 94.6%

AISHWARYA. M - 94.2% TEJASVI SHIVAKUMAR –93.8% 

STUDENTS SCORING 90% AND ABOVE
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SHIVANI ATUL CHANDEKAR
- 93.8%

VAIBHAV .T.D. – 92.8%

HARSHINI .H – 91.6%SAGARIKA .P – 91.6% AMRITHA .V– 91.2%

KRISHNAN .C.S.– 93.2% SUMITHRA. M - 93.2%

AADHAV .A - 92.6% SADHANA SINGH. J – 92.4%

MANI VIKRAM D.A – 91.2% MADHUSUDHAN .S – 91%

BHAGYASHRI .S – 90%

HARSHITHA .A – 90.8%

RASIKA .M – 90.6%

STUDENTS SCORING 90% AND ABOVE

DAV Public School, Chennai
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After the C.B.S.E. implemented Continuous Comprehensive Evaluation (CCE) from

October 2010, the System of Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA) was introduced and 

Percentage of  marks was scrapped. In view of this, the Performance Analysis of Std. X

was discontinued from 2010 - 11.

No. of
Students Appeared

No. of 
Students Passed

Qualitative
Performance Index (QPI)

Year

Rank Among D.A.V. Schools
At National Level
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II
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II
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I

SCHOOL'S PERFORMANCE IN THE STD. X BOARD EXAMINATION FROM 1998 - 2010.

The School has been placed in 'Very Good+' and 'Outstanding Category' from 1998 - 2010

at National Level among D.A.V. Schools.
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AISHWARYA .S ANANYA .V APARAJITH SRINIVASAN

ARCHITA ARUN

DISHAA .S

BHUMIJAA .B

GOWTHAM .S

DARSHINI .S

INDHUJA .U.S

STUDENTS SCORING CGPA 10

PERFORMANCE OF STD. X FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2014-15

TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED : 181

PASS % : 100

QUALITATIVE PERFORMANCE INDEX : 8.7

NUMBER OF STUDENTS WHO SECURED CGPA 10 : 35

NUMBER OF STUDENTS WHO SECURED A1 : 54

NUMBER OF STUDENTS WHO SECURED A2 : 50

NUMBER OF STUDENTS WHO SECURED B1 : 35

NUMBER OF STUDENTS WHO SECURED B2 : 7

DAV Public School, Chennai
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KARTHIKA HEMA
MANASA.M

MOUNIKASHRI .G NEHA GOSWAMI NETHRA .N

NIVASHINI .M PRATIBHA
ROSHINI .K.M

STUDENTS SCORING CGPA 10

PRAWIN KUMAR .S PREETHI .V

ROHAN THOMAS SAI RITHWIK .M SAISHREE .C.S. AYYAR SANJANA . B

SHREYA .S SIDDHARTH MOHAPATRA SNEHA .A SNEHA .T

SOWMYA .K SRINIVASAN
SARASWATHI

SUBASHREE .D UTKARSH JAISWAL

VARSHAA .D VIGNESH .S YADHUKRISHNAN .P

DAV Public School, Chennai
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PRIDE OF D.A.V. CERTIFICATES
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PRIDE OF D.A.V. CERTIFICATES

Looking forward to our 'Pride Of D.A.V.' Merit Certicate for the examination held in March 2015.


